
ANNEX 

Areas of the Republic of Cyprus in which the Governments of the Republic of Cyprus 

does not exercise effective control 

 

Consolidated list of fishing vessels (revised list, May 2017) 

(Annex I, B, 1 to Commission Decision 2007/330/EC) 

 

1. Fishing vessels ordered by listing number 

 

No. Identification number Name of fishing vessel 

1 BG 15 SERMAN 

2 BG 45 CAN 

3 BG 50 MURAT 

4 GKB 34 YILMAZ 1 

6 GKB 59 EROL 

7 GMB 5 AHTAPOT 

8 GMB 8 PİRANA 

11 GMB 24 VAHŞİ 

12 GMB 35 SONÇARE 

15 GMB 54 FIRTINA 

17 GMB 64 DALGAKIRAN 

18 GMB 70 AKTAŞ 

19 GMB 80 ALBATROS 

20 GMB 90 MERCAN1 

22 GMB 111 MANSURA 

28 GMB 154 BEREKET 

29 GMB 159 NAZEL 

30 GMB 162 DENIZ 

33 GMB 171 VURAL 

36 GMB 179 01 KIZIL 



38 GMB 198 BURAK REİS 

40 GMB 208 AKYA 

41 GMB 226 MELODİ 

42 GMB 227 EMMİ 

43 GMB 229 ARÇAT 

44 GMB 231 SHARK 

45 GMB 233 CANKURTARAN 3 

46 GMB 238 ATİLLA 

47 GMB 245 KAHVECİ 1 

48 GMB 246 BENER II 

50 GKB 47 DİLEK 

53 GMB 20 HASER PAŞA 

54 GMB 26 AKGÜN 

60 GMB 235 BİROL KAPTAN 

62 GMB 254 GÜZER 

63 GMB 255 GODİ -01 

66 BG 35 FEVZI 

68 BG 83 ERGE 

69 BG 93 DORUKKAN 

72 BG 132 SULTAN 

73 GKB 15 BEKER 

74 GKB 19 PRENS 

75 GKB 57 ARZU 

77 GMB 102 DOĞUKAN 

80 BG 124 SOKOLLU 

82 BG 135 KARDEM 

83 BG 136 EFELER 



84 BG 19 ŞANSLI ORTAKLAR 

85 BG 22 TALIHSIZ 

86 BG 27 ALMOND 

87 BG 31 TÜRKER 

90 BG 88 DEMIR 

91 GKB 9 FUNDA 

92 GMB 129 ÜNSAL 

93 GMB 148 SONGÜL 

94 GMB 15 İKIZLER 

97 GMB 181 SER.CAN 

100 GMB 222 OĞUZ 

101 GMB 230 ADALIER 

103 GMB 263 YANAR 

104 GMB 280 CECER 

105 GMB 31 MANİGA 

108 BG 133 GÜLCAN 

109 BG 138 OFELYA 

110 BG 139 RASGELE 3 

111 BG 92 KISMET 

112 BG 66 TAŞER 

113 GMB 112 MEZO 

114 GMB 184 EROL 01 

118 GMB 244 FIRAZ-II 

119 GMB 286 ATOM KARINÇA 

120 GMB 33 UMUT 

121 GMB 7 BLUE SEA 

122 GMB 13 ELANAZ 



123 GMB 157 ABOSTULOS 

124 GMB 187 MARTI AKATU 

125 GMB 201 PAKIZE 

126 GMB 213 TAŞKIN 

127 GMB 265 ULUBEY 

128 GMB 281 KUNTER 

130 GMB 292 REİS 

131 GMB 294 NUR 

132 GMB 296 SERMET 

133 BG 147 KANKUNEN 1 

134 BG 148 AKOL 

135 GMB 271 ZARIF 

136 GMB 297 EŞREF 

137 GMB 196 MEHMET 1 

138 GMB 274 TEKAR 

139 BG 24 GÜLİÇLİ 

140 GMB 40 HAYRIYE 

141 GMB 295 VAHŞİ 1 

142 GMB 298 SEVKET REIS 

143 BG 154 YOLCU 

144 GMB 118 CEMRE 

145 GMB 290 BADA 

146 BG 62 KANKUNEN 2 

147 BG 108 SAVAŞAN 

148 BG 120 BOSS 

149 BG 122 ZELİŞ 

150 BG 151 SUE 



151 GKB 10 ERGÜN 

152 GKB 58 DALGA 

153 GMB 253 ALSANCAK 

 



2. Fishing vessels ordered by identification number 

 

Identification number Name of fishing vessel No. 

BG 15 SERMAN 1 

BG 19 ŞANSLI ORTAKLAR 84 

BG 22 TALIHSIZ 85 

BG 24 GÜLİÇLİ 139 

BG 27 ALMOND 86 

BG 31 TÜRKER 87 

BG 35 FEVZI 66 

BG 45 CAN 2 

BG 50 MURAT 3 

BG 62 KANKUNEN 2 146 

BG 66 TAŞER 112 

BG 83 ERGE 68 

BG 88 DEMIR 90 

BG 92 KISMET 111 

BG 93 DORUKKAN 69 

BG 108 SAVAŞAN 147 

BG 120 BOSS 148 

BG 122 ZELİŞ 149 

BG 124 SOKOLLU 80 

BG 132 SULTAN 72 

BG 133 GÜLCAN 108 

BG 135 KARDEM 82 

BG 136 EFELER 83 

BG 138 OFELYA 109 

BG 139 RASGELE 3 110 



BG 147 KANKUNEN 1 133 

BG 148 AKOL 134 

BG 151 SUE 150 

BG 154 YOLCU 143 

GKB 9 FUNDA 91 

GKB 10 ERGÜN 151 

GKB 15 BEKER 73 

GKB 19 PRENS 74 

GKB 34 YILMAZ 1 4 

GKB 47 DİLEK 50 

GKB 57 ARZU 75 

GKB 58 DALGA 152 

GKB 59 EROL 6 

GMB 5 AHTAPOT 7 

GMB 7 BLUE SEA 121 

GMB 8 PİRANA 8 

GMB 13 ELANAZ 122 

GMB 15 İKIZLER 94 

GMB 20 HASER PAŞA 53 

GMB 24 VAHŞİ 11 

GMB 26 AKGÜN 54 

GMB 31 MANİGA 105 

GMB 33 UMUT 120 

GMB 35 SONÇARE 12 

GMB 40 HAYRIYE 140 

GMB 54 FIRTINA 15 

GMB 64 DALGAKIRAN 17 



GMB 70 AKTAŞ 18 

GMB 80 ALBATROS 19 

GMB 90 MERCAN1 20 

GMB 102 DOĞUKAN 77 

GMB 111 MANSURA 22 

GMB 112 MEZO 113 

GMB 118 CEMRE 144 

GMB 129 ÜNSAL 92 

GMB 148 SONGÜL 93 

GMB 154 BEREKET 28 

GMB 157 ABOSTULOS 123 

GMB 159 NAZEL 29 

GMB 162 DENIZ 30 

GMB 171 VURAL 33 

GMB 179 01 KIZIL 36 

GMB 181 SER.CAN 97 

GMB 184 EROL 01 114 

GMB 187 MARTI AKATU 124 

GMB 196 MEHMET 137 

GMB 198 BURAK REİS 38 

GMB 201 PAKIZE 125 

GMB 208 AKYA 40 

GMB 213 TAŞKIN 126 

GMB 222 OĞUZ 100 

GMB 226 MELODİ 41 

GMB 227 EMMİ 42 

GMB 229 ARÇAT 43 



GMB 230 ADALIER 101 

GMB 231 SHARK 44 

GMB 233 CANKURTARAN 3 45 

GMB 235 BİROL KAPTAN 60 

GMB 238 ATİLLA 46 

GMB 244 FIRAZ-II 118 

GMB 245 KAHVECİ 1 47 

GMB 246 BENER II 48 

GMB 253 ALSANCAK 153 

GMB 254 GÜZER 62 

GMB 255 GODİ-01 63 

GMB 263 YANAR 103 

GMB 265 ULUBEY 127 

GMB 271 ZARIF 135 

GMB 274 TEKAR 138 

GMB 280 CECER 104 

GMB 281 KUNTER 128 

GMB 286 ATOM KARINÇA 119 

GMB 290 BADA 145 

GMB 292 REİS 130 

GMB 294 NUR 131 

GMB 295 VAHŞİ 1 141 

GMB 296 SERMET 132 

GMB 297 EŞREF 136 

GMB 298 SEVKET REIS 142 

 


